
Bezirksmeisterschaft Nord

Ladenburg, 12.01.2008

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Diana Mehner Gewichtsklasse

63kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Yusuf Salih KSV Hemsbach
SS 6:0

52
4:00

13 Fr
 1  6  1  0  0  0  8 2

2 Eric Vögeli AV Reilingen
1:12

01 Fr
1:05

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  1 3

3 Domenic Poth AV Reilingen
Fr

PS 12:2

31
SS 8:1

52
 2  8  1  0  0  0  20 1
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